
$308,000 - 545 E 21st Avenue, Gulf Shores
MLS® #359013

$308,000
2 Bedroom, 2.00 Bathroom, 1,038 sqft
Residential on 0 Acres

Dolphin, Gulf Shores, AL

Adorable home in perfect location in Gulf
Shores.  This 2br/2bth has been recently
updated with new metal roof, new flooring,
new kitchen and new bathrooms.   Walking
distance to school, restaurants and shopping. 
Close to back country trail, just ride your bikes
to downtown Gulf Shores. This corner lot has
easy access for biking and walking.

Built in 2002

Essential Information

MLS® # 359013

Price $308,000

Sold Price $308,000

Closed Date 2024-03-08

Bedrooms 2

Bathrooms 2.00

Full Baths 2

Square Footage 1,038

Acres 0.15

Year Built 2002

Type Residential

Sub-Type Single Story

Status Closed

Community Information

Address 545 E 21st Avenue

Area Gulf Shores 1

Subdivision Dolphin



City Gulf Shores

County Baldwin

State AL

Zip Code 36542

Amenities

Amenities Wheelchair Accessible

Utilities Gulf Shores Utilities

Parking See Remarks, Three or More Vehicles

View Northern View

Waterfront No Waterfront

Interior

Interior Vinyl

Interior Features Ceiling Fan(s), Internet, Storage

Appliances Dishwasher, Disposal, Dryer, Microwave, Electric Range, Refrigerator, Washer

Heating Electric, Heat Pump

# of Stories 1

Stories One

Exterior

Exterior Hardboard

Exterior Features Storage

Lot Description Less than 1 acre, Corner Lot

Roof Metal

Construction Resale

Foundation Slab

School Information

Elementary Gulf Shores Elementary

Middle Gulf Shores Middle

High Gulf Shores High

Listing Details

Listing Office Vicki Lynn Real Estate
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